
 

                                                     
        ICM ACADEMY  

                                      2026-2027 ACADEMIC CALENDAR  
 

July 2026 
Friday, July 31-August 6: Employees return (School-Based In-Service Days) 
 

AUGUST 2026  
Friday, August 7: Grades 1-6 Students, Half Day for Students (3 hours, 30 minutes) 
Open House for parents (11 am - 2 pm) 
Monday, August 10: First Full Day for Students, Grades 1-5  
Tuesday, August 11: Second Full Day for Students Grades 1-5; Half-Day for Pre-school, 
Pre-K, and Kindergarten  
Wednesday, August 12: Third Full Day for Students Grades 1-5; Half-Day for Pre-school, 
Pre-K, and Kindergarten 
Thursday, August 13: Fourth Full Day for Students Grades 1-5; Half-Day for Pre-school, 
Pre-K, and Kindergarten 
Friday, August 14: Full day for all (Preschool-5th grade) 

SEPTEMBER 2026  
Monday, September 7: Labor Day (Day Out for All)  
++Friday, September 18: School-Based Planning Day  (Day Out for Students)  

OCTOBER 2026  
Monday, October 5-Friday, October 9: Fall Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)   

NOVEMBER 2026  
*Tuesday, November 3—Election Day—Parent/Teacher Conferences (Admin DD#4) (Day Out for Students) 
Monday, November 23-Wednesday, November 25: Thanksgiving Break (Day Out for School-Based Personnel) 
Thursday, November 26-Friday, November 27: Thanksgiving Break (Days Out for All)  

DECEMBER 2026  
Friday, December 18: Student Half Day #2 (3 hours, 30 minutes)  
Monday, December 21-Friday, January 1, 2027: Winter Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)   

JANUARY 2027  
Monday, December 21-Friday, January 1: Winter Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)  
++Monday, January 4: School-Based In-service Day  (Day Out for Students)  
Tuesday, January 5: Students Return  
Monday, January 18: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Day Out for All)  



 
 

FEBRUARY 2027  
++Friday, February 12: School-Based Planning Day (Day Out for Students)   
Monday, February 15: Presidents’ Day (Day Out for All) 
 
 
 
MARCH 2027  
Wednesday, March 10: Eid Al-Fitr (Day Out For All) 
++Thursday, March 11: Parent/Teacher Conferences (Day out for Students)  
 Friday, March 26: Good Friday (Day Out for All)   
Monday, March 29-April 2: Spring Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)   

APRIL 2027  
Monday, March 29-April 2: Spring Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel)   

MAY 2027  

Monday, May 17-Tuesday, May 18: Eid Al-Adha (Days Out For All) 
*Thursday, May 27: Teacher Work Day (Day Out for Students)  
Friday, May 28: Last Half Day for Students and Employees (3 hours and 30 minutes)  
Monday, May 31: Memorial Day (Day Out For All)  

 


